
2023  Gymnastics
state  champions of alabama
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Rhayna Johnson

Emersyn Buhman
Addisyn Grant

Jamie Commander
Lillian Andrews

SarahAnn Kimbugwe
Carley Quinn Mitchell

Ava Fountain
Presleigh Hendrix

Libby James
Makayla Davis
Gavi Newton

Khyle Williams
Kelsie Sigler

Kinley Yarbrough
Haley Protz

Savannah Peterson
Anja Grammer

Ella Madole
Serenity Hill

McKenzie Stone
Moriah Lemon
Xochitl White

Liley Schreeder
MaKenna Aiken

Abby Brooks
Emma Mitchell
Rainey Broocks
Kynnedi Prewitt
Ava Campbell
Carley Hood

Zoe Burks
Harper Williams
Kensley Wallace

Kinsley Cox
Camille Hollinrake

Jade Martinez
Katelynn Richardson

Julia Johnson
Kollins Pedrick
Hayden Zorn

Amelia Sievers
Aurelia Buckley

Jocelyn Smith

Izzy Jolly
Addisyn Grant

Jamie Commander
Casey Martin

Taite Culbreth
Paisleigh Garcia

Kastidie Wellington
Cadence McCarthy

Emilee Jones
Marlen Hawley

Samantha Archer
Soledad Medina

Sophia Smith
Lee Marie Savage

Bella Easter
Kaleigh Jenkins

Nora Gibson
Bailee Davis

Avery Pate
Madison DiLena
McKenzie Stone
Madison Wilson
Mel Reynolds

Liley Schreeder
Kemyah McKinney

Lily Clark
Abby Brooks

Emma Mitchell
Dorminey Tennison

Ava Campbell
Taylor Rauccio

London McKenzie
Milly Haga
Lilly Lopes

Miller Franks
Norah Minton
Jade Martinez

Katelynn Richardson
Taylor Grace Stewart

Gabby Lolley
Ivy Hulsey

Amelia Sievers
Aurelia Buckley

Rhayna Johnson

Remi Lucas
Addisyn Grant

Karrington Davis
Macauley Flanagan

SarahAnn Kimbugwe
Lucy Welch

Ava Fountain
Claire Weeks

Elizabeth Hunt
Livi Freeman
Genesis Grays
Ac Carrigan
Ziyah Jointer
Jalea Brown

Kinley Yarbrough
Alex Ann Talley

Leighton Lawler
Madison DiLena

Violet Doles
Eden Cryar

Mel Reynolds
Liley Schreeder
MaKenna Aiken

Abby Brooks
Rainey Broocks
Sarah McLain
Ava Campbell
Addy Malone

London McKenzie
Milly Haga

Ashlen Black
Kinsley Cox
Baylee Scott

Jade Martinez
Cora Bailey

Lauryn Carter
Claire McDonald

Hayden Zorn
Amelia Sievers
Aurelia Buckley

Rhayna Johnson

Piper Woodward
Kaylan McDaniel
Karrington Davis

Casey Martin

Adrianna Stiffler
Carley Quinn Mitchell

Reagan Rhodes
Sophie Calloway
Marlen Hawley

Aaliyah Blaydoe
Soledad Medina

Ansley White
Bella Easter
Nora Gibson
Jaycie Daniel

Leighton Lawler
Madison DiLena
McKenzie Stone
Charlotte Koen
Xochitl White

Kemyah McKinney
Willow Cozart
Jon’Ya Sanders
Emma Mitchell
Sarah McLain

Camaryia Bellamy
Carly Hughes
Ava Campbell
Taylor Rauccio

Essence Davis
Kinsley Roberts

Ashlen Black
Miller Franks
Stella Baker

Jade Martinez
Katelynn Richardson

Cora Bailey
Tatum Eagle
Gabby Lolley
Hayden Zorn

Amelia Sievers
Aurelia Buckley

Rhayna Johnson

Remi Lucas
Addisyn Grant

Jamie Commander
Macauley Flanagan

SarahAnn Kimbugwe
Carley Quinn Mitchell

Selena Wrightsman
Presleigh Hendrix

Emmalee McDonald
Emilee Jones
Genesis Grays

Soledad Medina
Letty Aldridge
Ziyah Jointer
Bella Easter
Nora Gibson
Haley Protz

Leighton Lawler
Madison DiLena
McKenzie Stone
Moriah Lemon
Xochitl White

Liley Schreeder
MaKenna Aiken

Abby Brooks
Jon’Ya Sanders
Emma Mitchell

Dorminey Tennison
Ava Campbell
Taylor Rauccio

London McKenzie
Harper Williams

Ashlen Black
Miller Franks
Baylee Scott

Jade Martinez
Katelynn Richardson

Julia Johnson
Kollins Pedrick
Hayden Zorn

Amelia Sievers
Aurelia Buckley

Vault bars beam floor all around
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